{o- Logitech

Logitech®

Bluetooth® Multi-Device
Keyboard K480

The computer keyboard... that also works with your
tablet and smartphone.

* Type on anything keyboard

* Easy-Switch™ dial

* Works with PC and Mac and Android and iOS
* Integrated smartphone cradle

The Bluetooth® Multi-Device Keyboard K480 is a unique cross-device
keyboard for your computer... that also works with your tablet and
smartphone. The Easy-Switch™ dial lets you switch typing easily
between 3 connected Bluetooth wireless devices and the integrated
cradle holds your phone or tablet at just the right angle for you to
read while you type. You'll find a familiar keyboard layout with all the
shortcut keys you use the most, whether you're typing on a Windows,
Mac or Chrome computer, or an Android or iOS tablet or smartphone.



Logitech®

Bluetooth® Multi-Device
Keyboard K480

Package specification

Primary pack

Master shipper carton

Part # Multiple n/a
Bar code n/a (EAN-13) n/a (SCC-14)
Weight 1030.00 g 8750.00 g
Length 31.00 cm 34.60 cm
Width 410 cm 32.30 cm
Height/depth 2010 cm 81.70 cm
Volume 2.555 dm3 0.0913 m3
1 primary pack 1 n/a
1intermediate pack O n/a

1 master shipper carton 1

1 pallet EURO 432 54

1 container 20 ft 9280 160

1 container 40 ft 19360 2420

1 container 40 ft HQ 21296 2662

German

French

Swiss

Italian

Spanish

Pan Nordic

UK English

US International
Russian

Black

920-006350
920-006352
920-006354
920-006358
920-006360
920-006362
920-006364
920-006366
920-006368

White

920-006351
920-006353
920-006355
n/a

n/a

920-006363
920-006365
920-006367
920-006369

© 2014 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be

registered. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any

use of such marks by Logitech is under license. Apple, Mac, Mac OS X, iPad and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc
Windows is a trademark of the Microsoft group of companies. Chrome OS and Android are trademarks of Google Inc
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners

{e- Logitech

Package contents

* Wireless keyboard

* 2 AAA batteries (pre-installed)

» User documentation

» 2-year manufacturer’s guarantee
and full product support

System Requirements

Bluetooth® enabled computers

or mobile devices that support
external keyboards (HID profile)
PC: Windows® 7, Windows® 8 or later
Mac: Mac OS X or later

Chrome OS™

Apple iPad or iPhone: iOS 5 or later
Android™ tablet or smartphone:
Android 3.2 or later

Internet connection (for software
download)

.

&



