



Bluetooth® Multi-Device Keyboard K480

Package specification

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	Multiple	n/a
Bar code	n/a (EAN-13)	n/a (SCC-14)
Weight	1030.00 g	8750.00 g
Length	31.00 cm	34.60 cm
Width	4.10 cm	32.30 cm
Height/depth	20.10 cm	81.70 cm
Volume	2.555 dm3	0.0913 m3
1 primary pack	1	n/a
1 intermediate pack	0	n/a
1 master shipper carton	8	1
1 pallet EURO	432	54
1 container 20 ft	9280	1160
1 container 40 ft	19360	2420
1 container 40 ft HQ	21296	2662

r code	n/a (EAN-13)	n/a (SCC-14)
eight	1030.00 g	8750.00 g
ngth	31.00 cm	34.60 cm
dth	4.10 cm	32.30 cm
ight/depth	20.10 cm	81.70 cm
lume	2.555 dm3	0.0913 m3
rimary pack	1	n/a
termediate pack	0	n/a
aster shipper carton	8	1

Dac	1000		tents
rac	Kayt	COL	itelits

- Wireless keyboard
- 2 AAA batteries (pre-installed)
- User documentation
- 2-year manufacturer's guarantee and full product support

System Requirements

- Bluetooth® enabled computers or mobile devices that support external keyboards (HID profile)
- PC: Windows® 7, Windows® 8 or later
- Mac: Mac OS X or later
- Chrome OS[™]
- Apple iPad or iPhone: iOS 5 or later
- Android™ tablet or smartphone: Android 3.2 or later
- Internet connection (for software download)

	Black	White
German	920-006350	920-006351
French	920-006352	920-006353
Swiss	920-006354	920-006355
Italian	920-006358	n/a
Spanish	920-006360	n/a
Pan Nordic	920-006362	920-006363
UK English	920-006364	920-006365
US International	920-006366	920-006367
Russian	920-006368	920-006369

